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Class One Rembrandt Fine Arts Level One Pony 1.2Arena 5

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No. Horse Name Score % Placing

10.00 226293 Willa Aitken 26936 Jubilee Fineprint 147 61.750 1
st

10.07 221632 Grace MacGillivray 26229 Kingscross Scandal 145 60.417 2
nd

10.14 226028 Briar McKenzie 17931 Rug Rat 132 55.000 3
rd

Class Two  Farmlands Level One Horse  1.2 Arena 5

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

3.49 202405 Rachel Berry 225044 Berry Rich 165 68.750 1st
2.33 172172 Katrina Madsen 227896 Xbow II 161 67.053 2nd

10.21 134937 Donna Wellington 225217 Tiberus 160 66.667 3rd

10.56 224263 Laura Brown 227234 JKA Luminous 158 65.833 4
th

11.44 206680 Shirley Chamberlin 27593 L V Coyote 155 64.583

3.28 200054 Gill Morley 224980 Parkridge Bounce 153 63.750

12.05 195775 Shelagh Nolan 226387 Zee Paris 152 63.333

3.00 191213 Helen McGrath 29711 Woodbine Next Time Round 151 62.917

2.12 202405 Rachel Berry 225045 Berry Royal 149 62.030

11.58 203693 Elizabeth Sanders 227114 LH Dream On 148 61.667

11.37 204938 Lydia Mitchell 224033 I Kan Do 147 61.250

11.03 221629 Ella MacGillivray 28590 Tree Tops 145 60.417

11.51 224472 Joanna Harrison 224472 No Hero 144 60.000

3.14 110682 Sarah Panins 223578 Muchacha 143 59.583

2.19 226038 Clare Austin 224935 Marco II 139 57.919

2.26 197492 Katie Bothamley 224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu 136 56.667

3.07 209472 Aimee Warner 221374 Vintage Sundancer 136 56.667

12.19 199375 Sarah Reinhard 16686 Stirling Idea 135 56.250

1.51 209055 Sharon Libby 226869 Roxy Music 135 56.250

11.30 144881 Lucy Robertshaw 225766 Equestro Brilliant 135 56.250

10.35 227400 Joanna Gibson 227401 JKA Sensational 133 55.417

1.30 204920 Zoe Towler 222394 Fantin La Tour 133 55.417

10.42 208758 Joanna Alexander 226759 Carnmarth 133 55.417

1.58 225962 Michelle Middelberg 225963 MM Twiggy 132 55.000

10.49 208016 Christine Bain 227612 Brian Richard 132 55.000

1.44 209572 Kelly Lessel 12815 Penny's Worth 125 52.083

10.28 155914 Christine Weal 227183 Vermear 125 52.083

3.56 185878 Victoria Mepham 25542 Recoletta 123 51.250

3.21 227191 Amanda Powdrell 227192 My Time Out 123 51.250

12.33 109164 Belle Clarke 25510 Shock Tactics 120 50.000

3.35 227936 Claire Bryant 227937 Montyzooma E

Class Three Gasworks Level Two Pony 2.3 Arena 3

Judges Mary Craine Sue Coppinger MC SC

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

8.36 223907 Charlotte Grant 224135 Classique Visage 157 153 310 64.583 1
st

8.42 224020 Devon McMenamin 224021 Riadorn 143 142 285 59.375 2
nd

8.30 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 221459 Kenya Farasi 132 132 264 55.000 3
rd

Class 4 Level 2 Horse  2.3  Arena 3

Class Four Saddlery Warehouse Level Two Horse  2.3Arena 3

Judges Mary Craine Sue Coppinger MC SC

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

12.16 170434 Melody Dermer 223470 Amulet 171 174 345 71.875 1st

11.58 209326 Jeremy Gardiner 224687 Zeilinger 164 169 333 69.375 2nd

12.22 199575 Anna Williams 221212 Avolonte 148 166 314 65.417 3rd

9.18 203845 Debbie Barke 223415 Delta Let's Dance 159 146 305 63.542 4
th

10.44 173118 Juliet Gray 28008 Ryanair 153 150 303 63.125

8.54 106810 Liz Burke 223428 Tuahu Swansong 157 144 301 62.708

9.06 196419 Suzanne Hunter 26375 Oruanui 146 152 298 62.083

10.02 223907 Charlotte Grant 224134 Classique Vancouver 150 148 298 62.083

12.10 167156 Lydia Fullerton-Smith 30025 Terje 139 158 297 61.875

11.52 198869 Judith Jeffery 30079 Glenbrooke Picapocket 144 150 294 61.250

10.20 202197 Jasmine Van der Heyden 224250 De Janeiro 144 142 286 59.583

11.22 208952 Robbie Greenslade 27401 I Romulus 137 146 283 58.958

9.24 206680 Shirley Chamberlin 27593 L V Coyote 137 143 280 58.333

10.08 191213 Helen McGrath 29711 Woodbine Next Time Round 136 144 280 58.333

11.46 201501 Shelly Watts 19048 Cheleken Darwin 138 139 277 57.708

10.50 221030 Jill Eastham 221031 Toko Bay 137 138 275 57.292

10.26 201217 Leeanne Hutt 223346 Sovereign Lad 133 140 273 56.875

11.28 203083 Kyla Newton 20840 Country Code 129 144 273 56.875

10.56 205188 Ashley Konig 16773 Shakespeare LS 134 138 272 56.667

9.30 200054 Gill Morley 224980 Parkridge Bounce 135 135 270 56.250

10.32 200084 Kerry Young 221416 Saeer Chek 131 138 269 56.042

8.48 118437 Carol Eivers 225109 Parkridge Lookout 134 133 267 55.625

9.00 155914 Christine Weal 26776 Paige 122 107 229 47.708
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Class Five Beth Bielski Level Three Pony 3.2 Arena 3

Judges Marie Craine Liz Sanders MC LS

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

3.34 204920 Zoe Towler 14873 Cottage Squire 203 213 416 59.429 1st

Class Six Dark Horse Vineyard Level Three Horse 3.2Arena 3

Judges Marie Craine Liz Sanders MC LS

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

2.46 196027 Susan Tomlin 220756 Giusto MH 242 249 491 70.143 1st

1.14 109329 Barbara Clarke 21865 Alexander W 221 229 450 64.286 2nd

1.30 155914 Christine Weal 25119 Above Zero 218 217 435 62.143 3rd

2.30 208440 Georgia Brown 23105 Ashbury Rose 213 210 423 60.429 4th

3.26 122628 Susan Harris 27105 Neilson 214 208 422 60.286

1.54 223717 Sarah Campbell 29758 Little Blessing 203 212 415 59.286

3.02 141295 Chris  Paston 16261 Aldebaran 207 204 411 58.714

1.46 209268 Natasha Leamy 26719 Cold Steel 194 211 405 57.857

2.02 173118 Juliet Gray 28008 Ryanair 199 194 393 56.143

3.10 204938 Matthew Mitchell 22809 Autumn Star 196 187 383 54.714

Class Seven NZCU Baywide Level Four Horse 4.2Arena 4

Judges Pam Pepper Lynn Brown PP LB

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

10.32 145563 Jutta Rosenblatt 29413 Vollrath Lessing 190 212 402 62.813 1st

10.24 199083 Britta Pedersen 14863 Adelphi 214 185 399 62.344 2nd=

9.00 155903 Vanessa Way 223284 BL Arawn 202 197 399 62.344 2nd=

10.00 132484 Mandy MacPherson 26976 Tuahu Lomu 199 192 391 4
th

8.52 132484 Mandy MacPherson 29353 Tuahu Angie 202 183 385 60.156

9.16 196027 Susan Tomlin 28928 Domino MH 190 187 377 58.960

9.52 120571 Joanne Brown 27741 Ashbury Dolly 184 182 366 57.188

9.44 155914 Christine Weal 29655 Clifton Bee Gee 149 154 303 47.344

Class Eight Saddlery Warehouse Level Five Horse 5.2Arena 2

Judges Jan Bird Judy Greenslade JB JG

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

10.27 199239 Mandy Littlejohn 28939 Angeleen 247 245 492 70.286 1st

10.36 201606 Suzanne Reisima 25845 Williams Storm 199 212 411 58.714 2nd

9.51 109329 Barbara Clarke 11411 Zinzan 2 207 203 410 58.571 3rd

10.09 195775 Shelagh Nolan 20527 Culloden 208 197 405 57.857 4th

10.18 199586 Annabel Dodgshun 21137 Bandero 207 197 404 57.714

Class Nine Hanley Formula Level Six/Seven Horse 6.3Arena 2

Judges Pam Pepper Judy Greenslade PP JG

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

11.13 155914 Christine Weal 29874 Landro - L 206 207 413 66.613 1st

11.05 132484 Mandy MacPherson 22449 Didgiemon Drum 185 183 368 59.355 2nd

Class Ten Firstlight Level One Pony 1.5Arena 6

Judge Krissy Hulme-Moir

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

2.42 221632 Grace MacGillivray 26229 Kingscross Scandal 163 70.870 1st=

2.50 226028 Briar McKenzie 17931 Rug Rat 163 70.870 1st=

2.58 226293 Willa Aitken 26936 Jubilee Fineprint 154 66.957 3rd

3.06
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Class Eleven Steed Health Level One Horse 1.5Arena 6

Judge Krissy Hulme-Moir

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

10.26 204938 Lydia Mitchell 224033 I Kan Do 179 77.820 1st

2.26 204920 Zoe Towler 222394 Fantin La Tour 174 75.652 2nd

2.18 206680 Shirley Chamberlin 27593 L V Coyote 168 73.043 3rd

9.34 202405 Rachel Berry 225044 Berry Rich 162 70.435 4th

8.22 155914 Christine Weal 227183 Vermear 159 69.130

8.54 195775 Shelagh Nolan 226387 Zee Paris 159 69.130

8.30 200054 Gill Morley 224980 Parkridge Bounce 156 67.826

9.10 134937 Donna Wellington 225217 Tiberus 153 66.522

2.10 221629 Ella MacGillivray 28590 Tree Tops 152 66.087

11.22 110682 Sarah Panins 223578 Muchacha 151 65.652

1.18 185878 Victoria Mepham 25542 Recoletta 150 65.217

10.58 226038 Clare Austin 224935 Marco II 149 64.783

11.06 197492 Katie Bothamley 224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu 146 63.478

11.14 172172 Katrina Madsen 227896 Xbow II 146 63.478

10.18 122694 Joanna Harrison 224472 No Hero 145 63.043

1.26 208016 Christine Bain 227612 Brian Richard 142 61.739

12.54 224263 Laura Brown 227234 JKA Luminous 141 61.304

9.02 209472 Aimee Warner 221374 Vintage Sundancer 139 60.435

9.26 103873 Alison Plank 225568 Sassafrass II 134 58.261

9.42 199375 Sarah Reinhard 16686 Stirling Idea 133 57.826

12.30 202405 Rachel Berry 225045 Berry Royal 133 57.826

1.34 144881 Lucy Robertshaw 225766 Equestro Brilliant 129 56.087

8.38 203693 Elizabeth Sanders 227114 LH Dream On 128 55.652

1.42 208758 Joanna Alexander 226759 Carnmarth 126 54.783

1.02 227400 Joanna Gibson 227401 JKA Sensational 122 53.043

10.42 209055 Sharon Libby 226869 Roxy Music 120 52.740

12.38 227191 Amanda Powdrell 227192 My Time Out 120 52.174

9.18 225962 Michelle Middelberg 225963 MM Twiggy 117 50.870

10.34 209572 Kelly Lessel 12815 Penny's Worth 110 47.826

12.46 227936 Claire Bryant 227937 Montyzooma 102 44.348

10.10 109164 Belle Clarke 25510 Shock Tactics 102 43.348

Class Twelve Classic Plastic Level 2 Pony 2.6 Arena 4

Judges Jan Bird Lynn Brown JB LB  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

11.14 223907 Charlotte Grant 224135 Classique Visage 164 164 328 63.077 1st

11.00 224020 Devon McMenamin 224021 Riadorn 159 157 316 60.769 2nd

11.07 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 221459 Kenya Farasi 133 132 265 50.962 3rd

Arena 4

Class Thirteen Level Matthews Hanoverian Level 2 Challenge 2.6

Judges Jan Bird Lynn Brown JB LB  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

3.40 199575 Anna Williams 221212 Avolonte 175 168 343 65.962 1st

2.44 170434 Melody Dermer 223470 Amulet 168 174 342 65.769 2nd

1.07 203845 Debbie Barke 223415 Delta Let's Dance 162 167 329 63.269 3rd

3.33 106810 Liz Burke 223428 Tuahu Swansong 166 158 324 62.308 4th

2.03 223907 Charlotte Grant 224134 Classique Vancouver 160 158 318 61.154

11.21 208671 Katrina Alexander 28462 Showfields Papanui JB 157 151 308 59.231

1.00 173118 Juliet Gray 28008 Ryanair 157 157 314 58.077

11.49 200084 Kerry Young 221416 Saeer Chek 146 152 298 57.308

1.28 198869 Judith Jeffery 30079 Glenbrooke Picapocket 153 144 297 57.115

2.58 209326 Jeremy Gardiner 224687 Zeilinger 148 147 295 56.731

3.26 118437 Carol Eivers 225109 Parkridge Lookout 148 140 288 55.385

2.17 155914 Christine Weal 26776 Paige 144 141 285 54.808

3.12 208952 Robbie Greenslade 27401 I Romulus 145 138 283 54.423

2.10 203083 Kyla Newton 20840 Country Code 139 128 267 51.346

1.35 205188 Ashley Konig 16773 Shakespeare LS 128 133 261 50.192

1.49 201501 Shelly Watts 19048 Cheleken Darwin 133 124 257 49.423

1.14 202197 Jasmine Van der Heyden 224250 De Janeiro 126 125 251 48.269

2.51 167156 Lydia Fullerton-Smith 30025 Terje 0 R
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Class Fourteen Tauhu Farmstays Level 3 Pony Musical FreestyleArena 1

Judges Anne Tylee Chris Paston AT CP  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

12.00 204920 Zoe Towler 14873 Cottage Squire 63.75 63.960 63.854 1st

Class Fifteen Zilco Level 3 Horse Musical FreestyleArena 1

Judges Anne Tylee Chris Paston AT CP  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

12.56 196027 Susan Tomlin 220756 Giusto MH 73.750 71.250 72.500 1st

12.42 155914 Christine Weal 25119 Above Zero 67.083 67.500 67.292 2nd

12.07 109329 Bella Clarke 29865 Alexander W 67.083 63.542 65.313 3rd

1.10 122628 Susan Harris 27105 Neilson 64.583 62.083 63.333 4th

12.28 223717 Sarah Campbell 29758 Little Blessing 62.917 62.292 62.604

12.49 202156 Tessa Crompton-Smith 9531 Strauss 11 63.333 61.875 62.604

1.03 204938 Matthew Mitchell 22809 Autumn Star 63.750 59.583 61.667

Class Sixteen NRM NZ Ltd Level 4 Challenge 4.6Arena 2

Judges Pam Pepper Judy Greenslade PP JG  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

11.50 196027 Susan Tomlin 28928 Domino MH 279 268 547 68.375 1st=

1.50 155903 Vanessa Way 223284 BL Arawn 268 279 547 68.375 1st=

1.42 145563 Jutta Rosenblatt 29413 Vollrath Lessing 248 290 538 67.250 3rd

1.26 199083 Britta Pedersen 14863 Adelphi 257 251 508 63.500 4th

1.34 132484 Mandy MacPherson 26976 Tuahu Lomu 246 254 500 62.500

12.14 132484 Mandy MacPherson 29353 Tuahu Angie 238 247 485 60.625

12.42 120571 Joanne Brown 27741 Ashbury Dolly 232 243 475 59.375

Class Seventeen Zilco Level 5 Musical Freestyle Arena 1

Judges Anne Tylee Carol Eivers AT CE  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

1.54 199239 Mandy Littlejohn 28939 Angeleen 70.333 69.667 70.000 1st

2.08 109329 Barbara Clarke 11411 Zinzan 2 63.500 65.667 64.583 2nd

1.47 199586 Annabel Dodgshun 21137 Bandero 65.500 63.500 64.500 3rd

1.40 201606 Suzanne Reisima 25845 Williams Storm 63.833 63.000 63.417 4th

2.01 195775 Shelagh Nolan 20527 Culloden 62.333 62.167 62.250

Class Eighteen Zilco Level 6/7 Musical Freestyle Arena 1

Judges Anne Tylee Toni Williams AT TW  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

3.01 155914 Christine Weal 29874 Landro - L 65.000 68.500 66.750 1st

2.45 132484 Mandy MacPherson 22449 Didgiemon Drum 63.250 64.500 63.875 2nd

Class Nineteen Zilco FEI Grand Prix Musical FreestyleArena 1

Judges Sue Hobson       Anne Tylee  Toni Williams SH AT TW

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Score Total %

11.30 155903 Vanessa Way 24150 KH Arvan 74.250 64.500 68.250 69.000

11.21 183832 Karen Anderson 19184 Komplete Kaos 68.000 63.250 64.000 65.083

10.30 155903 Vanessa Way 14786 Winters Realm 64.500 64.750 62.750 64.000

10.39 203845 Debbie Barke 20803 Mzungu 59.750 64.500 64.000 62.750
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Class 20 Megan Harvey Photography Level One Pony 1.6Arena 5

Judges Judy Greenslade Mary Craine JG MC  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

8.38 226028 Briar McKenzie 17931 Rug Rat 129 115 244 61.000 1st

8.46 207886 Dana Arnott 20340 Te Piki Knight Hawke 122 116 238 59.500 2nd

8.30 221632 Grace MacGillivray 26229 Kingscross Scandal 122 106 228 57.000 3rd

8.54 226293 Willa Aitken 26936 Jubilee Fineprint 58.500 49.500 54.000 4th

222996 Ellen Webb-Moore 226031 Desert Storm 11 55.000 51.500 53.250

Class 21 Thoroughbred Floats Level 1 ChallengeArena 5

Judges Judy Greenslade Mary Craine JG MC  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

2.03 202405 Rachel Berry 225044 Berry Rich 66.500 72.000 69.250 1st

2.27 195775 Shelagh Nolan 226387 Zee Paris 67.500 70.500 69.000 2nd

1.55 134937 Donna Wellington 225217 Tiberus 64.500 64.500 64.500 2nd

10.18 206680 Shirley Chamberlin 27593 L V Coyote 63.000 61.000 62.000 4th

10.10 224263 Laura Brown 227234 JKA Luminous 60.500 63.000 61.750

11.06 208016 Christine Bain 227612 Brian Richard 63.500 60.000 61.750

1.39 197492 Katie Bothamley 224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu 64.000 59.000 61.500

2.42 226038 Clare Austin 224935 Marco II 61.000 62.000 61.5

10.02 191213 Helen McGrath 29711 Woodbine Next Time Round 61.000 60.500 60.750

9.34 200054 Gill Morley 224980 Parkridge Bounce 63.000 58.000 60.500

1.47 172172 Katrina Madsen 227896 Xbow II 57.500 63.500 60.500

10.50 122694 Joanna Harrison 224472 No Hero 60.500 60.000 60.250

12.30 202405 Rachel Berry 225045 Berry Royal 57.500 62.000 59.750

10.26 204938 Lydia Mitchell 224033 I Kan Do 59.500 59.500 59.500

2.19 209472 Aimee Warner 221374 Vintage Sundancer 58.000 61.000 59.500

155914 Christine Weal 227982 Champagne on Ice 59.500 56.500 58.000

9.10 204920 Zoe Towler 222394 Fantin La Tour 61.500 54.000 57.750

12.38 205613 Amanda Tonge 226210 Sir Trooper 57.500 57.850 57.750

10.34 144881 Lucy Robertshaw 225766 Equestro Brilliant 60.500 54.500 57.500

9.18 227400 Joanna Gibson 227401 JKA Sensational 58.000 56.000 57.000

11.34 109164 Belle Clarke 25510 Shock Tactics 58.000 53.000 55.500

11.42 209572 Kelly Lessel 12815 Penny's Worth 53.500 55.500 54.500

11.58 185878 Victoria Mepham 25542 Recoletta 52.000 54.500 53.250

1.31 227191 Amanda Powdrell 227192 My Time Out 52.000 50.100 51.250

12.14 103873 Alison Plank 225568 Sassafrass II 51.500 50.000 50.750

2.35 203693 Elizabeth Sanders 227114 LH Dream On 50.000 50.000 50.000

Class 22 PGG Wrightson Level 2 Pony Musical FreestyleArena 1

Judges Lynn Brown Chris Paston LB CP  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

8.37 224020 Devon McMenamin 224021 Riadorn 67.500 64.380 65.938 1st

8.44 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 221459 Kenya Farasi 64.380 60.630 62.500 2nd

8.30 223907 Charlotte Grant 224135 Classique Visage 55.000 57.500 56.250 3rd

Page 5



Sheet1

Class 23 Zilco Level 2 Musical Freestyle Arena 1

Judges Lynn Brown Chris Paston LB CP  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

12.26 167156 Lydia Fullerton-Smith 30025 Terje 65.000 75.000 70.000 1st

10.35 199575 Anna Williams 221212 Avolonte 63.125 73.125 68.125 2nd

12.33 170434 Melody Dermer 223470 Amulet 68.125 65.625 66.895 3rd

9.40 203845 Debbie Barke 223415 Delta Let's Dance 65.625 67.500 66.563 4th

10.28 204976 Rae West 221001 Dr Mojo 65.000 68.125 66.536

8.51 118437 Carol Eivers 225109 Parkridge Lookout 63.751 64.375 64.063

9.12 173118 Juliet Gray 28008 Ryanair 60.000 67.500 63.750

11.44 223907 Charlotte Grant 224134 Classique Vancouver 66.250 60.625 63.438

10.42 195775 Shelagh Nolan 226387 Zee Paris 60.625 65.000 62.813

8.58 106810 Liz Burke 223428 Tuahu Swansong 66.250 58.125 62.188

12.19 209326 Jeremy Gardiner 224687 Zeilinger 57.500 66.250 61.875

10.14 202197 Jasmine Van der Heyden 224250 De Janeiro 61.870 55.000 58.438

10.21 201501 Shelly Watts 19048 Cheleken Darwin 56.875 59.375 58.125

11.30 155914 Christine Weal 26776 Paige 57.500 58.750 58.125

11.58 221030 Jill Eastham 221031 Toko Bay 58.750 55.625 57.188

9.33 198869 Judith Jeffery 30079 Glenbrooke Picapocket 56.875 56.870 56.875

9.19 208952 Robbie Greenslade 27401 I Romulus 57.500 53.750 55.625

10.07 204920 Zoe Towler 222394 Fantin La Tour 55.625 51.875 53.750

11.51 201217 Leanne Hutt 223346 Sovereign Lad 48.750 58.125 53.438

10.49 200084 Kerry Young 221416 Saeer Chek 51.250 54.375 52.813

Class 24 Level Three Pony 3.6 Arena 4

Judges Jan Bird Krissy Hulme=Moir JB CHM  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

7.44 204920 Zoe Towler 14873 Cottage Squire 222 224 446 61.944 1st

Class 25 Dennis Reichenbach Level 3 Challenge 3.6Arena 4

Judges Jan Bird Krissy Hulme=Moir JB CHM  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

8.48 196027 Susan Tomlin 220756 Giusto MH 69.722 72.500 71.111 1st

 109329 Barbara Clarke 21865 Alexander W 64.722 65.556 65.139 2nd

9.56 122628 Susan Harris 27105 Neilson 62.500 64.722 63.611 3rd

8.40 208440 Georgia Brown 23105 Ashbury Rose 63.611 60.556 62.083 4th

8.00 155914 Christine Weal 25119 Above Zero 60.556 57.778 59.167

8.32 223717 Sarah Campbell 29758 Little Blessing 58.889 59.167 59.028

7.52 141295 Chris  Paston 16261 Aldebaran 58.889 57.778 58.333

9.32 209268 Natasha Leamy 26719 Cold Steel 58.333 52.222 55.278

8.24 204938 Matthew Mitchell 22809 Autumn Star 54.444 49.722 52.083

Class 26 Zilco Level 4 Musical Freestyle Arena 1

Judges Lynn Brown Carol Eivers LB CE  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

2.18 155903 Vanessa Way 223284 BL Arawn 68.500 75.000 71.750 1st

2.04 196027 Susan Tomlin 28928 Domino MH 67.000 75.500 71.250 2nd

1.22 145563 Jutta Rosenblatt 29413 Vollrath Lessing 65.167 74.833 70.000 3rd

1.50 132484 Mandy MacPherson 29353 Tuahu Angie 63.333 72.167 67.750 4th

2.32 132484 Mandy MacPherson 26976 Tuahu Lomu 59.833 68.833 64.083

1.29 208992 Chelsea Callaghan 18539 Royal Aspen 62.167 65.667 63.917

1.15 199083 Britta Pedersen 14863 Adelphi 60.500 60.167 60.583
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Class 27 Hobson's Horsecoaches Level 5 Challenge 5.6Arena 3

Judges Pam Pepper Felicity Dobell-Brown PP FDB  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

8.36 199239 Mandy Littlejohn 28939 Angeleen 68.029 62.570 65.429 1st

8.09 195775 Shelagh Nolan 20527 Culloden 62.570 60.860 61.714 2nd

8.18 199586 Annabel Dodgshun 21137 Bandero 63.140 60.000 61.571 3rd

8.45 201606 Suzanne Reisima 25845 Williams Storm 60.570 60.290 60.429 4th

8.54 109329 Barbara Clarke 11411 Zinzan 2 63.430 54.860 59.143

Class 28 Vetpro Level 6/7 FEI Prix St GeorgeArena 2

Judges Julie Brougham Toni Williams JB TW  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

8.48 155914 Christine Weal 29874 Landro - L 65.790 68.950 67.368 1st

8.39 132484 Mandy MacPherson 22449 Didgiemon Drum 61.580 63.950 62.763 2nd

Class 29 SRS Level 8/9 Challenge FEI Grand PrixArena 4

Judges Jan Bird   Krissy Hulme-MoirSue Harris JB KHM SH

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Score Total %

10.39 183832 Karen Anderson 19184 Komplete Kaos 60.851 70.851 61.064 64.255

10.30 155903 Vanessa Way 24150 KH Arvan 61.914 68.510 59.787  63.403

11.30 155903 Vanessa Way 14786 Winters Realm 57.234 67.021 59.594 61.276

Class 29A Saddlery Warehouse Level 8/9 Intermediate 11Arena 4

Judges Jan Bird   Krissy Hulme-MoirSue Harris JB KHM SH

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Score Total %

11.08 203845 Debbie Barke 20803 Mzungu 55.53 66.053 58.997 60.175
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Class 30 Quadrant Insurance Level One Pony 1.4Arena 6

Judge Marie Craine

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

1.25 226028 Briar McKenzie 17931 Rug Rat 174 69.600 1st

1.33 226293 Willa Aitken 26936 Jubilee Fineprint 166 66.400 2nd

1.09 207886 Dana Arnott 20340 Te Piki Knight Hawke 164 65.600 3rd

1.17 221632 Grace MacGillivray 26229 Kingscross Scandal 163 65.200 4th

222996 Ellen Webb-Moore 226031 Desert Storm 11 152 60.800

Class 31 Farmlands Level One Horse  1.4 Arena 6

Judge Marie Craine

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

9.32 195775 Shelagh Nolan 226387 Zee Paris 183 73.200 1st

12.45 206680 Shirley Chamberlin 27593 L V Coyote 181 72.400 2nd =

1.02 204938 Lydia Mitchell 224033 I Kan Do 181 72.400 2nd =

11.28 224263 Laura Brown 227234 JKA Luminous 178 71.200 4th

224472 Joanna Harrison 224472 No Hero 171 68.400

8.48 202405 Rachel Berry 225044 Berry Rich 169 67.600

8.00 203693 Elizabeth Sanders 227114 LH Dream On 162 64.800

10.28 202405 Rachel Berry 225045 Berry Royal 157 62.800

207860 Kirsten Wiffen 28378 Scardy-Cat 157 62.800

11.04 204920 Zoe Towler 222394 Fantin La Tour 156 62.400

11.52 144881 Lucy Robertshaw 225766 Equestro Brilliant 156 62.400

8.08 200054 Gill Morley 224980 Parkridge Bounce 152 60.800

10.12 110682 Sarah Panins 223578 Muchacha 151 60.400

10.56 199375 Sarah Reinhard 16686 Stirling Idea 157 60.400

11.12 222556 Sara Robinson 226747 Anigara 149 59.600

9.56 155914 Christine Weal 227982 Champagne on Ice 148 59.500

7.52 208016 Christine Bain 227612 Brian Richard 148 59.200

1.41 227400 Joanna Gibson 227401 JKA Sensational 147 58.800

11.44 172172 Katrina Madsen 227896 Xbow II 169 57.600

8.40 134937 Donna Wellington 225217 Tiberus 143 57.200

11.36 197492 Katie Bothamley 224969 Tuahu Miss Mahu 143 57.200

9.48 209572 Kelly Lessel 12815 Penny's Worth 141 56.400

10.04 185878 Victoria Mepham 25542 Recoletta 140 56.000

8.24 225962 Michelle Middelberg 225963 MM Twiggy 139 55.600

11.20 227191 Amanda Powdrell 227192 My Time Out 139 55.600

9.04 221629 Ella MacGillivray 28590 Tree Tops 138 55.200

8.32 209472 Aimee Warner 221374 Vintage Sundancer 134 53.600

9.40 109164 Belle Clarke 25510 Shock Tactics 133 53.200

10.20 103873 Alison Plank 225568 Sassafrass II 133 53.200

Class 32 Aurum Coffee Roasters Level 2 Pony 2.4Arena 3

Judge Pam Pepper

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

9.41 223907 Charlotte Grant 224135 Classique Visage 73.462 1st

9.33 224020 Devon McMenamin 224021 Riadorn 66.154 2nd

9.25 221459 Kirsten Ellmers 221459 Kenya Farasi 61.923 3rd
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Class 33 Saddlery Warehouse Level 2 Horse  2.4Arena 3

Judge Pam Pepper

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score % Placing

11.37 199575 Anna Williams 221212 Avolonte 178 68.462 1st=

12.09 203845 Debbie Barke 223415 Delta Let's Dance 178 68.462 1st=

9.57 106810 Liz Burke 223428 Tuahu Swansong 176 67.692 3rd

10.21 170434 Melody Dermer 223470 Amulet 172 66.154 4th

2.06 173116 Juliet Gray 28008 Ryanair 171 65.769

11.05 208952 Robbie Greenslade 27401 I Romulus 167 64.231

10.29 167156 Lydia Fullerton-Smith 30025 Terje 164 63.077

9.49 118437 Carol Eivers 225109 Parkridge Lookout 158 60.769

10.57 209326 Jeremy Gardiner 224687 Zeilinger 158 60.769

1.42 191213 Helen McGrath 29711 Woodbine Next Time Round 158 60.769

1.26 221030 Jill Eastham 221031 Toko Bay 155 59.615

1.34 223907 Charlotte Grant 224134 Classique Vancouver 152 58.462

11.13 198869 Judith Jeffery 30079 Glenbrooke Picapocket 142 54.615

11.21 201501 Shelly Watts 19048 Cheleken Darwin 142 54.615

10.13 203083 Kyla Newton 20840 Country Code 141 54.231

12.01 155914 Christine Weal 26776 Paige 138 53.077

10.05 205188 Ashley Konig 16773 Shakespeare LS 136 52.308

1.18 201217 Leeanne Hutt 223346 Sovereign Lad 134 51.538

11.29 207860 Kirsten Wiffen 28378 Scardy-Cat 129 49.615

1.02 221629 Ella MacGillivray 28590 Tree Tops 131 49.615

1.10 202197 Jasmine Van der Heyden 224250 De Janeiro 111 42.692

Class 34 Pak n Save Hastings Level 3 Pony 3.4Arena 4

Judge Toni Williams Gill Morley TW GM  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

12.05 204920 Zoe Towler 14873 Cottage Squire 65.676 63.514 64.595 1st

Class 35 Sacred Hill Winery Level 3 Horse  3.4Arena 4

Judge Toni Williams Gill Morley TW GM  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

1.37 109329 Barbara Clarke 21565 Alexander W 65.946 68.108 67.027 1st

2.25 122628 Susan Harris 27105 Neilson 65.946 66.216 66.081 2nd

12.45 155914 Christine Weal 25119 Above Zero 64.805 66.757 65.811 3rd

2.33 141295 Chris  Paston 16261 Aldebaran 63.514 59.189 61.351 4th

2.09 209268 Natasha Leamy 26719 Cold Steel 59.459 62.432 60.946

12.13 173118 Juliet Gray 28008 Ryanair 60.000 61.081 60.541

1.01 223717 Sarah Campbell 29758 Little Blessing 60.541 57.297 58.919

12.29 208440 Georgia Brown 23105 Ashbury Rose 58.108 59.459 58.784

12.53 205188 Ashley Konig 16773 Shakespeare LS 48.378 54.324 51.351

Class 36 NZCU Baywide Level Four Horse 4.3Arena 2

Judge Felicity Dobell-Brown Julie Brougham JB FDB  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

10.54 ew Susan Tomlin 28928 Domino MH 68.205 68.462 68.333 1st

11.02 145563 Jutta Rosenblatt 29413 Vollrath Lessing 68.718 67.436 68.077 2nd

9.30 155903 Vanessa Way 223284 BL Arawn 65.879 68.718 67.308 3rd

10.38 199083 Britta Pedersen 14863 Adelphi 61.024 60.256 60.641 4th

11.10 132484 Mandy MacPherson 26976 Tuahu Lomu 60.256 59.487 59.872

9.38 208992 Chelsea Callaghan 18539 Royal Aspen 57.179 61.282 59.231

9.46 132484 Mandy MacPherson 29353 Tuahu Angie 54.872 62.564 58.719

Class 37 Saddlery Warehouse Level Five Horse 5.4Arena 2

Judge Gill Morley Julie Brougham GM JB  

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

12.04 195775 Shelagh Nolan 20527 Culloden 60.000 56.600 58.333 1st

11.40 199586 Annabel Dodgshun 21137 Bandero 57.692 58.718 58.205 2nd

12.12 109329 Barbara Clarke 11411 Zin Zan 11  E

Class 38 Level 6/7 6.1 Arena 2

Class 38 Hanley Formula Level 6/7 Horse 6.1Arena 2

Judge Julie Brougham Jan Bird JB J.Bird

Start Rider No. Rider Name Horse No.Horse Name Score Score Total % Placings

1.31 155914 Christine Weal 29874 Landro - L 67.143 65.100 66.071 1st

1.07 132484 Mandy MacPherson 22449 Didgiemon Drum 65.000 64.048 64.524 2nd
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